

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CR L.M P NO.1 4 1 8 9 / 2 0 0 8 IN T. P .(C R L .) NO.1 5 6 / 2 0 0 6

P H O O L CHAND

..P E T I T I O N E R

VER SUS

P A W A N K U M A R & O T H E R S  
N T S

..R E S P O N D E

(for direction and office report)

Date: 1 5 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORA M:

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A  
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For  
petitioner(s)

Mr. R. K . K a p o o r, Adv.for  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Kh an, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Gaur av Agrawal, Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

The Application for directions is dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Savita Sain ani)  
Court Master